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	Round ONE

	Round 1 - Game 1 Home Away

	Ballandean v Carlton 
Saturday, 30 April 2022
City v United  
Inter v Tenterfield 

	Round 1 - Game 2 Home Away

	City v Inter 
Saturday, 7 May 2022
Tenterfield v Carlton 
United v Ballandean 

	

	Angelo Musumeci Memorial Cup - 1st home game of the season - United v Ballandean

	Round 1 - Game 3 Home Away

	Carlton v United (POSTPONED to 22/5)
Saturday, 14 May 2022
Inter v Ballandean 
                                                                              Tenterfield v City 

	Wednesday, 18 May 2022 Tenterfield Fillies + Ladies v Ballandean Fillies + Ladies


	Round 1 - Game 4 Home Away

	Ballandean v City 
Saturday, 21 May 2022
Carlton v Inter 
United v Tenterfield 

	Tuesday, 24 May 2022 United Snr Colts + Mens v Ballandean Snr Colts + Mens 

	Round 1 - Game 5 Home Away

	Tenterfield v Ballandean 
Saturday, 28 May 2022
City v Carlton  
Inter v United 

	Wednesday, 1 June 2022 Carlton Fillies + Ladies v United Fillies + Ladies

Thursday, 2 June 2022 Ballandean Snr Colts + Mens v Inter Snr Colts + Mens
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	Round TWO

	Round 2 - Game 1 Home Away

	Ballandean v Carlton (PARTLY POSTPONED to 19/6)
Saturday, 4 June 2022
City v United (POSTPONED to 12/6)  
Inter v Tenterfield 

	Brendan Sweetman Memorial Shield - Inter v Tenterfield

	Monday, 6 June 2022 Inter Snr Colts + Mens v City Snr Colts + Mens

Tuesday, 7 June 2022 Carlton Ladies + Ballandean Ladies (Round 2.1 Replay)

Thursday, 9 June 2022 Ballandean Fillies + Ladies v United Fillies + Ladies

	Round 2 - Game 2 Home Away

	Ballandean v Inter 
Saturday, 11 June 2022
Tenterfield v City 
United v Carlton 

	Monday, 13 June 2022 Inter Fillies + Ladies v Tenterfield Fillies + Ladies

Thursday, 16 June 2022 City Snr Colts + Mens v Carlton Snr Colts + Mens 


	Round 2 - Game 3 Home Away

	Ballandean v United 
Saturday, 18 June 2022
Carlton v Tenterfield 
Inter v City 

	Sunday, 19 June 2022 Inter Fillies v Carlton Fillies

Monday, 20 June 2022 Inter Ladies v Carlton Ladies

Wednesday, 22 June 2022 Carlton Snr Colts + Mens v United Snr Colts + Mens

	Round 2 - Game 4 Home Away

	City v Ballandean 
Saturday, 25 June 2022
Inter v Carlton 
Tenterfield v United 

	Full Round Bye Middle of School Holidays

	Saturday, 2 July 2022 NO GAMES

	Round 2 - Game 5 Home Away

	Carlton v City 
Saturday, 9 July 2022
Ballandean v Tenterfield 
United v Inter 

	Men: Froggy Anderson Memorial – (Ladies: Merrin Dullahilde Memorial – deferred) 
Senior Colts: Malcom Abraham Memorial Shield - Carlton v City


	Tuesday, 12 July 2022 United Snr Colts + Mens v City Snr Colts + Mens 

Wednesday, 13 July 2022 Carlton Fillies + Ladies v Ballandean Fillies + Ladies

Thursday, 14 July 2022 Ballandean Mens v Carlton Mens (Round 2.1 Replay)
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	Round THREE

	Round 3 - Game 1 Home Away

	City v Ballandean 
Saturday, 16 July 2022
Inter v Carlton 
Tenterfield v United 

	Monday 18 July 2022 Inter Snr Colts + Mens v United Snr Colts + Mens

Thursday, 21 July 2022 Ballandean Fillies + Ladies v Inter Fillies + Ladies 

	Round 3 - Game 2 Home Away

	Ballandean v Tenterfield 
Saturday, 23 July 2022
City v Inter 
United v Carlton 


	Tuesday, 26 July 2022 United Fillies + Ladies v Inter Fillies + Ladies

Wednesday, 27 July 2022 Carlton Snr Colts + Mens v Ballandean Snr Colts + Mens

	Round 3 - Game 3 Home Away

	Carlton v Tenterfield 
Saturday, 30 July 2022
Inter v Ballandean 

                                     United v City (MINIROOS at CF White Oval)

	Sunday, 31 July 2022                                                                  United v City (COMPETITIVE ONLY)

	Tuesday, 2 August 2022 United Fillies + Ladies v Tenterfield Fillies + Ladies 

Wednesday, 3 August 2022 Carlton Snr Colts + Mens v Inter Snr Colts + Mens 

	Round 3 - Game 4 Home Away

	City v Tenterfield 
Saturday, 6 August 2022
United v Inter 

Ballandean v Carlton

	Wednesday, 10 August 2022 Tenterfield Fillies + Ladies v Carlton Fillies + Ladies
 
Thursday, 11 August 2022 City Snr Colts + Mens v Ballandean Snr Colts + Mens

	Round 3 - Game 5 Home Away

	Carlton v City 
Saturday, 13 August 2022
United v Ballandean 
Tenterfield v Inter - Early Start?? 

	Saturday, 13 August 2022 Football Stanthorpe Presentation Night
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	FINAL SERIES

	Finals Game Venue TBA

	Saturday, 20 August 2022 Major Semi TBA

	Sunday, 21 August 2022 Minor Semi TBA

	Saturday, 27 August 2022 Preliminary Finals TBA

	Saturday, 3 September 2022 Grand Final TBA
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